COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/16
MB-0189-1
October 2008
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
FI-JK Series

(for reference)
FI-JK 34 S - VF 16A
Ordering Information
Vertical Type
Series
No. of Contacts: 34 pos.
Modification Code 16A: General
Socket Side
Receptacle Side
Individual Product
(34 pos. SJ108001)
Unit: mm
MB-0189-1
4/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-JK 40 S - VF 14A
Modification Code 14A: GeneralSeries
No. of Contacts: 40 pos. Vertical Type
Socket Side
Unit: mm
Receptacle Side
Individual Product
(40 pos. SJ108066)
Recommended dimensions of board
Drawing when mated
(for reference)
MB-0189-1
5/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Receptacle Side
Emboss Product
(34 pos. SJ108002)
FI-JK 34 S VF 16A - R3000
Series
No. of Contacts:
34 pos.
Socket Side Vertical Type
Modification Code 16A: General
Emboss Product
3000pcs. / reel
MB-0189-1
6/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Receptacle Side
Emboss Product
(40 pos. SJ109040)
Ordering Information
FI-JK 40 - S - VF 14A - R3000B
Series
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
Socket Side
Emboss Product
3000pcs. / reel
Unit: mm
Vertical Type
Modification Code 14A: General
MB-0189-1
7/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug Side, Insulator (34 pos. SJ107561)Ordering Information
Unit: mm
FI-JK 34 C
Plug Side
Series
No. of Contacts: 34 pos.
MB-0189-1
8/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug Side, Insulator (40 pos. SJ107846)Ordering Information
Unit: mm
FI-JK 40 C
Plug Side
Series
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
MB-0189-1
9/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug Side, Insulator
Emboss Product (34 pos. SJ107562)
Ordering Information
Unit: mm
FI-JK 34 C - R3000
Plug Side
Series
No. of Contacts: 34 pos.
Emboss Product
3000pcs. / reel
MB-0189-1
10/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug Side, Insulator
Emboss Product (40 pos. SJ107847)
FI-JK 40 C – R3000
Ordering Information
Unit: mm
Plug Side
Series
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
Emboss Product
3000pcs. / reel
MB-0189-1
11/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug Side, Shell (34 pos. SJ107519)Ordering Information
FI-JK 34 C – SH1 - 9000
Series
No. of Contacts:
34 pos.
Plug Side
9000pcs. / reel
Shell
Unit: mm
MB-0189-1
12/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug Side, Shell (40 pos. SJ107849)Ordering Information
Unit: mm
FI-JK 40 C – SH1 - 9000
Series
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
Plug Side
9000pcs. / reel
Shell
MB-0189-1
13/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug Side, Base Ground Bar
(34 pos. SJ107559)Ordering Information
Unit: mm
3000pcs. / reel
FI-JK 34 C - BGB - 3000
Series
No. of Contacts: 34 pos.
Base Ground Bar
Plug Side
MB-0189-1
14/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug Side, Base Ground Bar
(40 pos. SJ107848)Ordering Information
Unit: mm
6000pcs. / reel
FI-JK 40 C - BGB - 6000
Series
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
Base Ground Bar
Plug Side
MB-0189-1
15/16
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug Side, Cover Ground Bar
(SJ107560)Ordering Information
Unit: mm
30000 pcs. / reel
FI-JK ** C - CGB - 30000
Series